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NOTES:

MISS WIRE TEST.
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24#*2C SHELL SHELL(BRAID+DRAIN)
""" AL—FOIL & BRAID
O] TAG 1PCS
@) |HOOD MOLD| 2PCS |BLACK PVC
@ | USB B M| 1PCS |NICKEL PLATED SHELL
1.TESTING:100%OPEN AND SHORT AND j) USB A M | 1PCS | NICKEL PLATED SHELL
26AWG*1P)+24AWG*2C+AEB  OD:5.0 BEIGE PVC
2.ALL MATERIAL ARE ROHS COMPLIANT. @ | CABLE | 1PCS SM:KEr W i m
MO. |PARTS NAME| Q'TY SPECIFICATION
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CUSTOMER:

Direktronik

ITEM NO.

TRAW NO.

UNIT

SCALE

RONE

DESCRIPTION:

USB A /M-USB B /M

105-0615
105-0617
105-0619
105-0621




